3.Sri.Krishna Marthandappa Rashinkar 

Description of Property: 

Date:06.01.2026 

Amount Outstanding: Rs.21,01,621/- (Rupees Twenty One lakhs One Thousand Six 
Hundred Twenty only) as on 16.07.2024 and interest from 17.07.2024 excluding charges 
thereon. 

Reserve Price: Rs.24,35,000/- (Rupees Twenty-Four Lakh Thirty-Five Thousand only) 
EMD: Rs. 2,43,500/-(Rupees Two Lakh Forty Three Thousand Five Hundred Only) 
(DD/PO/BC favoring Karnataka Grameena Bank, SAVANUR Branch Or NEFT/RTGS AC No. 
131281013050189, IFSC-PKGBO0131 28. 

East: TMC Road 
1. Property Bearing TMC No.81 bounded by 

All the peace and parcel of the Property of TMC No. 81,81/1, and 81/2 measuring 41*8.6